
-25

-24

-23

-22

-21

-20

-19

-18

-17

-16

-15

-14

-13

na
no

se
co

nd

55136 55144 55152 55160

MJD

12/07/09 ro_5igrt55132_35.ppp_defaut+4d-15

301 s: Mdev= 0.23308E-12 Tdev= 40 ps
601 s: Mdev= 0.86110E-13 Tdev= 30 ps
1203 s: Mdev= 0.37430E-13 Tdev= 26 ps
2405 s: Mdev= 0.18009E-13 Tdev= 25 ps
4811 s: Mdev= 0.10065E-13 Tdev= 28 ps
9622 s: Mdev= 0.61612E-14 Tdev= 34 ps
19244 s: Mdev= 0.45739E-14 Tdev= 51 ps
38488 s: Mdev= 0.32868E-14 Tdev= 73 ps
76976 s: Mdev= 0.26632E-14 Tdev= 118 ps
153951 s: Mdev= 0.30840E-14 Tdev= 274 ps
307903 s: Mdev= 0.31022E-14 Tdev= 551 ps
615805 s: Mdev= 0.43170E-14 Tdev= 1535 ps

1e-15

1e-14

1e-13

1e-12

M
de

v

100 1000 10000 100000 1e+06

1e-11

1e-10

1e-09

1e-08

T
de

v 
/s

100 1000 10000 100000 1e+06

Tau /s


